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Level 8 - 8-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 9B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jamie Waugaman2034
Gymnastics World

8.450 9.100 9.1259.075 35.750
4T 1 1 3 1

1

Mackenzie Knox2028
Gymnastics World

8.450 8.750 9.3009.000 35.500
4T 4 2 1 2

2

Toshianna Richard2037
Gymnastics World

8.625 9.000 9.1507.850 34.625
3 2 4 2 3

3

Stephanie Willoughby2004
All American

8.850 8.800 8.6257.600 33.875
1 3 5 5 4

4

Madison Posk2038
Gymnastics World

8.250 8.575 8.7507.550 33.125
7 5 6 4 5

5

Carlee McCluer2055
Halker's Gold

8.350 5.900 8.5508.900 31.700
6 7 3 6 6

6

Sierra Gay2062
River City Turners

8.650 6.700 8.1007.500 30.950
2 6 7 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 16 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 9B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cori Kissner2051
Halker's Gold

8.450 8.600 8.8509.125 35.025
1 1 1 1 1

1
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Level 8 - 14-15 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 9B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mallary Turner2014
Excel

9.100 8.850 9.0258.150 35.125
1 1 7 5 1

1

Shaina Harrison2048
Gymnastics World

8.250 8.600 9.1758.900 34.925
7T 3 1 3 2

2

Miranda Johnson2060
K-C's Gymnastics

8.675 7.900 9.3008.675 34.550
4 5 2 2 3

3

Torie Allgire2054
Halker's Gold

8.700 8.800 8.5008.450 34.450
2T 2 4 7 4

4

Nicole Rozsa2036
Gymnastics World

8.700 8.100 9.4006.800 33.000
2T 4 9 1 5

5

Lauren Guilfoil2006
All American

8.250 7.200 8.5258.500 32.475
7T 6T 3 6 6

6

Maggie Lowenthal2050
Gymnastics World

8.400 7.200 8.4257.850 31.875
6 6T 8 8 7

7

Jordan Spring2002
All American

8.550 6.200 8.2258.300 31.275
5 8 5 9 8

8

Maggie Murdock2003
All American

0.000 0.000 9.1008.250 17.350
9 9 6 4 9

9
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Level 8 - 12-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 9B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Olivia Bell2032
Gymnastics World

8.800 8.500 8.9508.600 34.850
2T 2T 3T 4 1

1

Kristen Denk2039
Gymnastics World

8.650 8.450 9.0508.600 34.750
5 4 3T 3 2

2

Kristen Pickering2061
Olympic Warrior

9.050 9.000 8.4508.050 34.550
1 1 9 10T 3

3

Madelyn Drechsler2041
Gymnastics World

8.800 8.150 9.2258.200 34.375
2T 6 7 1 4

4

Amelia Lail2005
All American

8.400 8.200 8.6508.825 34.075
8T 5 1 9 5

5

Mahima Stradiot2035
Gymnastics World

8.500 8.500 8.7257.650 33.375
6 2T 11 6 6

6

Mikaylie Morman2056
Halker's Gold

7.950 8.025 8.4508.700 33.125
11 7 2 10T 7

7

Layne Garee2046
Gymnastics World

8.775 6.500 9.2008.150 32.625
4 11 8 2 8T

8T

Johanne Egeland2043
Gymnastics World

8.400 7.200 8.7758.250 32.625
8T 9 6 5 8T

8T

Brianna Koberling2027
Gymnastics World

7.850 7.050 8.4508.400 31.750
12 10 5 10T 10

10

Victoria Cox2053
Halker's Gold

8.300 0.000 8.7007.750 24.750
10 12 10 7T 11

11

Jessi Bratton2001
All American

8.475 7.300 8.7000.000 24.475
7 8 12 7T 12

12



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 1:14 PM

Session 9B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.125 26.375 26.850 26.975 27.9251 Gymnastics World
11 1 1

2028 Mackenzie Knox 8.750 9.000 9.300
2032 Olivia Bell 8.800
2034 Jamie Waugaman 9.100 9.075
2036 Nicole Rozsa 9.400
2037 Toshianna Richard 9.000
2041 Madelyn Drechsler 8.800 9.225
2046 Layne Garee 8.775
2048 Shaina Harrison 8.900

X 103.750 25.500 25.425 26.725 26.1002 Halker's Gold
33 2 2

2051 Cori Kissner 8.450 8.600 9.125 8.850
2053 Victoria Cox 8.700
2054 Torie Allgire 8.700 8.800
2055 Carlee McCluer 8.350 8.900 8.550
2056 Mikaylie Morman 8.025 8.700

X 102.250 25.875 24.300 25.625 26.4503 All American
22 3 3

2001 Jessi Bratton 8.475 7.300 8.700
2002 Jordan Spring 8.550 8.300
2003 Maggie Murdock 9.100
2004 Stephanie Willoughby 8.850 8.800
2005 Amelia Lail 8.200 8.825 8.650
2006 Lauren Guilfoil 8.500


